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The CT Interscholastic
Athletic Conference
30 Realty Drive
Cheshire, CT 06410
Phone: (203)250-1111
FAX: (203)250-1345
ciacsports.com 


THE CONNECTICUT INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC CONFERENCE

CIAC BOARD OF CONTROL / ELIGIBILITY COMMITTEE MEETINGS
2023 – 2024

Thursday, August 24, 2023   			
Thursday, September 14, 2023			
Thursday, October 12, 2023			
Thursday, November 9, 2023    (Special Meeting if needed)
Thursday, December 7, 2023			
Thursday, January 11, 2024			
Thursday, February 15, 2024			
Thursday, March 14, 2024   (Special Meeting if needed)
Thursday, March 28, 2024				
Thursday, May 2, 2024    (If needed)		

CIAC Board meeting – 8:30 a.m.

CIAC Eligibility Committee will meet immediately after the CIAC Board of Control meetings


CIAC ELIGIBILITY REVIEW BOARD
2023 - 2024

Thursday, August 31, 2023			2:00 p.m.
Thursday, September 21, 2023			2:00 p.m.
Thursday, October 19, 2023			2:00 p.m.
Thursday, November 16 2023			2:00 p.m.
Thursday, December 14, 2023			2:00 p.m.
Thursday, January 18, 2024			2:00 p.m.
Thursday, February 22, 2024			2:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 4, 2024				2:00 p.m.
Thursday, May 9, 2024


IMPORTANT DATES 2023-2024
	Thurs-Fri, August 17-18, 2023		New AD’s Workshop
	Tuesday, October 3, 2023		Sportsmanship Conference
	Sunday, May 5, 2024			Scholar-Athlete (January Registration)		
							
COOPERATIVE TEAM APPLICATION DEADLINES

	Winter Sports	--  Deadline – September 15, 2023		Meeting – September 26, 2023
	Spring Sports	--  Deadline – January 15, 2024		Meeting – January 22, 2024
	Fall Sports	--  Deadline – May 3, 2024		Meeting – May 13, 2024
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